
Data Sheet                                         
PIGTAIL 
 
FEATURES 
 
 Loss optical performance to meet data center power budgets 
 Comply with IEC, EIA/TIA or Telecordia  
 100% optical inspection and testing 
 Low insertion loss and high return loss 
 Available in different lengths and colors 
 LSZH Environmental Space  
 Operating Temperature range of -10 °Cto +60 °C 

 
 
 

 
 SINGLEMODE 
Fiber Grade G652D G657A G657B 
Fiber Mode OS2 9/125μm 
Wavelength 1310/1550nm 
Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB UPC 
Return Loss ≥50dB UPC -  ≥60dB APC 
Fiber Count Simplex 
Cable Diameter 0,9 mm 
Cable Jacket LSZH 
Operating Temperature -20~70°C 
Storage Temperature -40~80°C 
   
MULTIMODE 
Fiber Grade OM1-OM2-OM3-OM4 
Fiber Mode 50/125μm 
Wavelength 850/1300nm 
Insertion Loss ≤0.3dB UPC 
Return Loss ≥30dB 
Fiber Count Simplex 
Cable Diameter 0,9  mm 
Cable Jacket LSZH 
Operating Temperature -20~70°C 
Storage Temperature -40~80°C 
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